 [-ROUECOD250PP, FP 4221 REV A] MESUREX
MESUREX | 07/07/2025 1/3
-ROUECOD250PP series
Single wheel spring type incremental encoder
Ref : 4221
Rev : A
DESCRIPTION
With its single wheel structure (250- or 256-mm wheel circumference), the ROUECOD250PP series is perfectly

 [-ROUECOD250PP, FP 4221 REV A] MESUREX
MESUREX | 07/07/2025 3/3
ORDERING INFORMATION
-ROUECOD __ __ __ __ __ __
REVISIONS HISTORY
REVISION DATE DESCRIPTION
A 07/07/2025 Creation of the document
CONTACT
MESUREX
13 Rue des Corroyés
78730 Saint Arnoult en Yvelines (France)
Tel : +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 62
Mail : mesurex@mesurex.fr
Web : www.mesurex.fr
Wheel Circumference:
250: 250mm
256: 256mm
Supply and Output
PP   : 10…30 VDC Supply
        : 10…30VDC Output
TTL  : 5 VDC Supply
        : 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Out.
HTL : 10…30 VDC Supply
        : 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Out.
HPL : 5…30 VDC Supply
        : 5…30 VDC Push-Pull Output
OCL : NPN Open Collector
OCP : PNP Open Collector
Cable Direction
A: from Backside
Y: from Side
Electrical Connection
3M   : 3m cable (standard)
5M   : 5m cable
10M : 10m cable
S16   : M16/8 pin male connector
*Other options upon request
Resolution
For 250 mm wheel circumference:
5000: 0,05mm/pulse
2500: 0,1mm/pulse
1000: 0,25mm/pulse
500: 0,5mm/pulse
250: 1mm/pulse
50: 5mm/pulse
25: 10mm/pulse
10: 25mm/pulse
1: 250mm/pulse
For 256 mm wheel circumference:
1024 : 0,25mm/pulse
512   : 0,5mm/pulse
256   : 1mm/pulse
Output Signals
2 (A,B)
3 (A,B,Z)
4 (A,/A,B,/B)
6 (A,/A,B,/B,Z,/Z)